
DATE DAY ELDER
USHER 
CAPT

Reader COUNTER SOUND
ALTAR 
GUILD

3-Nov Sunday Jim/Russ Kirk Roz Lori/Anna Paul Meg

10-Nov Sunday
Randy/ 

Paul
Kirk Tiffanie Lori/Anna Kirk Meg

17-Nov Sunday Russ Kirk Cheryl Lori/Anna Aimee Meg

24-Nov Sunday
Randy/ 
John

Kirk Stan Lori/Anna Jay Meg

27-Nov Thursday John Kirk Paul Meg

1-Dec Sunday Mark Jay Marge Lori/Anna Ky Meg

4-Dec Wednesday Jim Jay Aimee Meg

8-Dec Sunday
John M/ 
John B

Jay Roz Fran/Roz Jay Meg

11-Dec Wednesday Jim Jay John B Meg

15-Dec Sunday Mark Jay Tiffanie Fran/Roz Ky Meg

18-Dec Wednesday John B Jay John B Meg

22-Dec Sunday
John M/ 

Paul
Jay Lisa Fran/Roz Kirk Meg

24-Dec Tuesday John B Jay Various Aimee Meg

25-Dec Wednesday Jim Jay Stan Jay Meg

29-Dec Sunday
Paul/ 

John B
Jay Stan Fran/Roz Paul Meg

Those Who Serve Calendar
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